
Nº driver / co-driver nat. car Sr08 Nº driver / co-driver nat. car Total

1 PRUSAK Artur
GUERRINI Guido

FRA
ITA Nissan Leaf 107 1º 12 PAVLÁT Petr

BRZEK Tomáš
CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 1148

2 KOFLER Walter Fuzzy
GAIONI Franco

ITA
ITA Tesla Model S 90D 169 2º 1 PRUSAK Artur

GUERRINI Guido
FRA
ITA Nissan Leaf 1375

3 PECÁK Radek
PECÁK Daniel

CZE
CZE Kia Soul EV 220 3º 2 KOFLER Walter Fuzzy

GAIONI Franco
ITA
ITA Tesla Model S 90D 1737

12 PAVLÁT Petr
BRZEK Tomáš

CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 262 4º 3 PECÁK Radek

PECÁK Daniel
CZE
CZE Kia Soul EV 1928

22 KAMIŠ Marek
SÍPAL Luboš

CZE
CZE Smart 371 5º 5 TOMÍŠEK Marek

TOMÍŠEK Miroslav
CZE
CZE BMW i3s 3344

4 MALGA Didier
BONNEL Anne-Valerie

FRA
FRA Tesla Model S 421 6º 14 SCHNEIDER Jiří

SCHNEIDER Eleonora
DEU
DEU Renault Zoe 4471

5 TOMÍŠEK Marek
TOMÍŠEK Miroslav

CZE
CZE BMW i3s 529 7º 4 MALGA Didier

BONNEL Anne-Valerie
FRA
FRA Tesla Model S 6097

16 GOSSENREITER Katharina
LEITNER Roxana

AUT
AUT Nissan Leaf 549 8º 16 GOSSENREITER Katharina

LEITNER Roxana
AUT
AUT Nissan Leaf 6262

10 RIEGLER Manuel
LEITNER Christian

AUT
AUT Nissan Leaf 710 9º 10 RIEGLER Manuel

LEITNER Christian
AUT
AUT Nissan Leaf 7918

17 MATSCHY Alexander
PUCHNER Rudolf

AUT
AUT Renault Zoe 752 10º 24 BLAHOUTOVÁ Kateřina

PAVLOVEC Natalia
CZE
CZE BMW i3 9879

9 JEŘÁBEK Petr
ŠILHÁNKOVÁ Hana

CZE
CZE Hyundai IONIQ Electric 809 11º 17 MATSCHY Alexander

PUCHNER Rudolf
AUT
AUT Renault Zoe 14943

19 ZUCKER Andreas
FRIESENECKER Georg

DEU
AUT Nissan Leaf 962 12º 6 ŠVIDRNOCH Roman

ŠVIDRNOCHOVÁ Karolína
CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 19420

21 SCHNEIDER Martin
MUSILOVÁ Jaroslava

CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-up! 1150 13º 20 PILZ Daniel

OBERREITER Bernhard
AUT
AUT Renault Zoe 20700

14 SCHNEIDER Jiří
SCHNEIDER Eleonora

DEU
DEU Renault Zoe 1182 14º 9 JEŘÁBEK Petr

ŠILHÁNKOVÁ Hana
CZE
CZE Hyundai IONIQ Electric 25301

24 BLAHOUTOVÁ Kateřina
PAVLOVEC Natalia

CZE
CZE BMW i3 1272 15º 23 WEGLEHNER Ignaz

WEGLEHNER Marianne
AUT
AUT Volkswagen Golf 27891

8 MÍKA Petr
PEŠECK Adam

CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-up! 1758 16º 19 ZUCKER Andreas

FRIESENECKER Georg
DEU
AUT Nissan Leaf 34437

20 PILZ Daniel
OBERREITER Bernhard

AUT
AUT Renault Zoe 1846 17º 8 MÍKA Petr

PEŠECK Adam
CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-up! 45470

6 ŠVIDRNOCH Roman
ŠVIDRNOCHOVÁ Karolína

CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 2130 18º 18 KORTUS Pavel sen.

KORTUS Pavel jun.
CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 56226

23 WEGLEHNER Ignaz
WEGLEHNER Marianne

AUT
AUT Volkswagen Golf 4071 19º 22 KAMIŠ Marek

SÍPAL Luboš
CZE
CZE Smart 87197

15 SFFERLE Pavel
KALÍK Michal

CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-up! 4628 20º 21 SCHNEIDER Martin

MUSILOVÁ Jaroslava
CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-up! 91096

18 KORTUS Pavel sen.
KORTUS Pavel jun.

CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-Golf 7536 21º 15 SFFERLE Pavel

KALÍK Michal
CZE
CZE Volkswagen e-up! 105696

11 KLEMENT Vítězslav
URBANEC Ondřej

CZE
CZE Smart 8447 22º 11 KLEMENT Vítězslav

URBANEC Ondřej
CZE
CZE Smart 112627

www.tiempos.info

FIA E-Rally Regularity Cup

SR 8 - MALŠÍN Overall Classification after SR 8
Provisional classification SR 8


